
Team Name:……………………………………… 

 

Suspects   
 

Ms Jenny Pytte □ 
 

Maj S Nail MC □ 
 

Mrs Queenie Steele MP □ 
 

Ms Ellen P Goldsmith □ 
 

Mr James Phillpotts □ 
 

Lady Kathleen Salterton □ 



Team Name:……………………………………… 

 

 

Rev T R Everbie □ 
 

Lord Samuel Rowe Esq □ 
 

Mr A Fox □ 
 

Mrs F Chaise □ 
 

Prof Peter T Jones □ 
 

Dr Olive M I Dent □ 



Team Name:……………………………………… 

 

Transport 
 

2999  □ 

 

1997 □ 

 

1945 □ 

 

1973 □ 

 

1930 □ 


